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2022 HKDSE S6/6 MOCK EXAMINATION

MATHEMATICS (Compulsory Part)
Report on Schools Performance (hon-comparative)
Sample Secondary School

Mock Paper Level: M

(1) Mean Scores for Junior and Senior Topics

Junior Topics

Senior Topics

Paper 1 Paper 2

Overall Paper 1

Paper 2 Overall

82% 55%

68% 42%

40% 41%

(2) Mean Scores for Three Different Learning Strands
Number and Algebra Strand Measure, Shape and Space Strand Data Handling Strand
Paper 1 | Paper 2 Overall Paper 1 | Paper 2 Overall Paper 1 Paper 2 Overall
60% 50% 55% 36% 36% 36% 73% 61% 68%
(3) Mean Scores for Paper 1 and Paper 2
Paper 1 Paper 2
Section A1 | Section A2| Section B Total Section A Section B Total
85% 42% 33% 54.2% 50% 50% 50.0%
(4) Whole Paper
Overall Mean Score (%)
51.6%
Overall Score (%) Predicted Level Number of students
92 -100 5** 0
85-91.99 5* 0
78 -84.99 5 2
62-77.99 4 12
49 -61.99 3 9
33-48.99 2 16
22-32.99 1 4
0-21.99 Unclassified 0
Total 43
As of 28 Mar 2022 Percentage for all schools Percentage for your school
Level 5 or above 51% 4.7%
Level 4 or above 25.6% 32.6%
Level 3 or above 51.6% 53.4%
Level 2 or above 82.6% 90.7%

Remark:

after the examination reports have been produced.

-

All personal data collected will not be used for any commercial purpose and will be destroyed
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Group: 6A

Overall Mean Score (%)

55.9%

Overall Score (%) Predicted Level Number of students
92-100 B** 0
85-91.99 5* 0
78 -84.99 5 1
62 - 77.99 4 5
49 -61.99 3 4
33-48.99 2 6
22 -32.99 1 0
0-21.99 Unclassified 0

Total 16

As of 28 Mar 2022 Percentage for all schools Percentage for this group
Level 5 or above 5.1% 6.3%

Level 4 or above 25.6% 37.5%

Level 3 or above 51.6% 62.5%

Level 2 or above 82.6% 100.0%

Group: 6B
Overall Mean Score (%)
48.9%

Overall Score (%) Predicted Level Number of students
92 - 100 5** 0
85-91.99 5* 0
78 - 84.99 5 1
62 - 77.99 4 7
49 - 61.99 3 5
33-48.99 2 10
22 -32.99 1 4
0-21.99 Unclassified 0

Total 16
As of 28 Mar 2022 Percentage for all schools Percentage for this group
Level 5 or above 5.1% 3.7%
Level 4 or above 25.6% 29.6%
Level 3 or above 51.6% 48.1%
Level 2 or above 82.6% 85.2%




Overall Class Frequency Distribution Report

Mean Score: 51.6%

Grade Percent Score Frequency Percent
5** 92 -100 0 0.0%
5* 85-91.99 0 0.0%
5 78 - 84.99 2 4.7%
4 62 -77.99 12 27.9%
3 49 - 61.99 9 20.9%
2 33-48.99 16 37.1%
1 22 -32.99 2 4.7%

Unclassified 0-21.99 0 0.0%

40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
5%

0%

Sk 5% 5 4 3 2 1 Unclassified
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Paper 1 Class Frequency Distribution Report

Mean Score: 54.0%

Grade Percent Score Frequency Percent
5** 91.28 - 100.0 0 0.0%

5* 82.91-91.27 1 21%

5 78.12-82.9 2 4.3%

4 61.88 - 78.11 12 27.7%

3 50.25 - 61.87 12 27.7%

2 32.82-50.24 16 34.0%

1 18.29 - 32.81 2 4.3%
Unclassified 0.0-18.28 0 0.0%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0% -~

5 5 5

1

Unclassified
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Paper 2 Class Frequency Distribution Report

Mean Score: 46.8%

Grade Percent Score Raw Score Frequency Percent
5** 93.33-100.0 42 - 45 0 0.0%

5* 88.89 - 93.32 40 - 41 0 0.0%

5 77.78 - 88.88 35-39 1 2.2%

4 62.22 - 77.77 28 - 34 8 17.4%

3 46.67 - 62.21 21-27 14 30.4%

2 33.33 - 46.66 15-20 14 30.4%

1 28.89 - 33.32 13-14 5 10.9%
Unclassified 0.0 - 28.88 0-12 0 0.0%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%
S** 5* 5 4 3 2 1 Unclassified

-5- © DataMaths Co., Ltd.



Sample Secondary School

Paper 1 Item Analysis No of student: 47

Section Question No. Full Score Average Score % Score
A(1) 1 3 29 97.2%
A(1) 2 3 2.8 94.3%
A(1) 3 3 2.6 87.9%
A(1) 4 3 1.7 56.7%
A(1) 5 4 3.6 89.4%
A(1) 6 4 3.9 98.4%
A(1) 7 5 4.3 86.0%
A(1) 8 5 4.3 85.1%
A(1) 9 5 4.1 81.7%
A(2) 10 6 4.7 77.7%
A(2) 11 6 3.5 58.2%
A(2) 12 6 2.8 47.2%
A(2) 13 8 2.0 25.5%
A(2) 14 9 2.3 26.0%
B 15 5 4.3 86.8%

16 5 21 42.6%

B 17 7 24 34.7%
B 18 7 0.9 12.5%
B 19 11 1.4 12.6%
Total 105 56.7 54.0%

Full Score Average Score % Score

Section A 70 45.6 65.1%

Section B 35 11.1 31.9%

Total 105 56.7 54.0%

Paper 2 Item Analyisis No of student: 46

Full Score Average Score % Score
Section A 30 15.0 50.1%
Section B 15 6.0 40.3%
Total 45 21.1 46.8%
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Condensed Item Analysis Report

Legend: Correct:[]

Incorrect: [0 Distractor Chosen More than Correct Answer: [ | Changed Answer: []

Question 1 Question 2

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 217% | | A 36 78.26% | [ ]
B 7 15.22% [T | B 1 217% | |
C 0 0.00% | | C 6 13.04% [ |
*D 38 82.61% | [] D 3 6.52% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 3 Question 4

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 35 76.09% | [ | A 3 6.52% [ |
B 1 217% | | *B 17 36.96% | [ |
C 3 6.52% [ | C 17 36.96% | [ |
D 7 15.22% [T | D 9 19.57% [T |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 5 Question 6

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 2 4.35% [] | A 44 95.65% | [
B 4 8.70% [ | B 1 217% | |
C 9 19.57% | | C 1 217% | |
*D 31 67.39% | | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 7 Question 8

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 23 50.00% | | A 11 2391% [ ] |
B 8 17.39% | | B 12 26.09% [ ] |
C 7 15.22% [T | C 15 32.61% | [ |
D 8 17.39% | | *D 7 15.22% [ | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 9 Question 10

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 217% | | A 6 13.04% [T |
B 7 15.22% [T | B 20 43.48% | [ |
*C 38 82.61% | [ ] C 16 34.78% | [ |
D 0 0.00% | | D 4 8.70% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |

Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 11 Question 12

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 29 63.04% | | A 7 15.22% | |
B 6 13.04% [] | B 2 4.35% [] |
C 6 13.04% [ | C 4 8.70% [ |
D 5 10.87% [ | *D 31 67.39% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 13 Question 14

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 0 0.00% | | A 12 26.09% [ ] |
B 9 19.57% | | B 7 15.22% | |
*C 16 34.78% | [ | *C 26 56.52% | |
D 21 45.65% | [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 15 Question 16

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 5 10.87% [ | A 16 34.78% | [ |
B 10 21.74% | | B 13 28.26% | [ |
C 3 6.52% [I | C 8 17.39% | |
*D 27 58.70% | | D 9 19.57% | |
Unattempted 1 217% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 17 Question 18

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 10 21.74% | | A 2 4.35% [] |
*B 14 30.43% | [ | B 12 26.09% [ 1 |
C 11 23.91% | | C 15 32.61% | |
D 10 21.74% | | *D 15 32.61% | |
Unattempted 1 217% | |  Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 19 Question 20

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 10 21.74% | | A 3 6.52% [ |
*B 28 60.87% | | B 13 28.26% | [ |
C 6 13.04% [ | C 12 26.09% [ |
D 2 4.35% [] | *D 17 36.96% | [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |

Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 21 Question 22

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 6 13.04% [ | A 8 17.39% [] |
B 12 26.09% [ | B 12 26.09% [ ] |
C 13 28.26% | | *C 17 36.96% | [ |
*D 14 30.43% | [ | D 9 19.57% [T |
Unattempted 1 217% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 23 Question 24

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 18 39.13% | [ | A 6 13.04% [] |
B 6 13.04% [ | *B 19 41.30% | [ |
C 12 26.09% [ | C 13 28.26% | | |
D 10 21.74% | | D 8 17.39% [] |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 25 Question 26

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 10 21.74% | | A 7 15.22% [T |
B 10 21.74% | | *B 19 41.30% | [ |
*C 14 30.43% | [ | C 15 32.61% | | |
D 10 21.74% | | D 4 8.70% [ |
Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |  Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 27 Question 28

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 7 15.22% [ | A 3 6.52% [l |
B 13 28.26% | | B 8 17.39% [] |
C 16 34.78% | [ | C 4 8.70% [ |
*D 9 19.57% | | *D 31 67.39% | |
Unattempted 1 217% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 29 Question 30

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 217% | | A 37 80.43% | [ ]
B 5 10.87% [] | B 4 8.70% [ |
C 35 76.09% | [ | C 5 10.87% [ |
*D 5 10.87% [] | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |

Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 31 Question 32

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 8.70% [I | A 13 28.26% | [ |
B 6 13.04% [] | B 15 32.61% | [ |
*C 26 56.52% | | C 13 28.26% | [ |
D 9 19.57% | | D 4 8.70% [ |
Unattempted 1 217% | | Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 33 Question 34

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 7 15.22% [] | A 8 17.39% [ ] |
B 11 23.91% [ | B 14 30.43% | |
*C 16 34.78% | [ | C 14 30.43% | |
D 10 21.74% [ | D 9 19.57% [ ] |
Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |  Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 35 Question 36

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 12 26.09% [ | A 12 26.09% | |
*B 14 30.43% | [ | *B 13 28.26% | [ |
C 11 23.91% [ | C 14 30.43% | |
D 7 15.22% [] | D 5 10.87% [] |
Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |  Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 37 Question 38

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 8 17.39% [ | A 16 34.78% | |
B 13 28.26% | [ | B 16 34.78% | |
*C 13 28.26% | [ | C 9 19.57% [ |
D 10 21.74% [0 | D 3 6.52% [ |
Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |  Unattempted 2 4.35% [] |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 39 Question 40

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 10 21.74% [0 | A 9 19.57% [ ] |
*B 15 32.61% | [ | B 18 39.13% | [ |
C 12 26.09% [ | *C 8 17.39% [ ] |
D 7 15.22% [T | D 8 17.39% [ |
Unattempted 2 4.35% [] | Unattempted 3 6.52% [ |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |

Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 41 Question 42

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 8 17.39% [] | A 3 6.52% [ |
B 9 19.57% [ | B 12 26.09% [ ] |
*C 16 34.78% | [ | *C 29 63.04% | |
D 11 23.91% [ | D 1 217% | |
Unattempted 2 4.35% [] | Unattempted 1 217% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 43 Question 44

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 36 78.26% | [ 1 A 5 10.87% [] |
B 3 6.52% [l | *B 35 76.09% | [ |
C 2 4.35% [] | C 3 6.52% [l |
D 5 10.87% [T | D 3 6.52% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 45

Response Frequency Percent

A 13 28.26% | [ |

*B 20 43.48% | [ |

C 6 13.04% [] |

D 7 15.22% [] |

Unattempted 0 0.00% | |

Invalid 0 0.00% | |

Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Group: 6A

Paper 1 Item Analysis No of student: 16

Section Question No. Full Score Average Score % Score
A(1) 1 3 29 97.9%
A(1) 2 3 2.7 89.6%
A(1) 3 3 2.6 85.4%
A(1) 4 3 1.5 50.0%
A(1) 5 4 3.4 84.4%
A(1) 6 4 4.0 100.0%
A(1) 7 5 4.1 81.3%
A(1) 8 5 4.1 81.3%
A(1) 9 5 4.0 80.0%
A(2) 10 6 4.9 81.3%
A(2) 11 6 3.3 54.2%
A(2) 12 6 1.9 31.3%
A(2) 13 8 1.0 12.5%
A(2) 14 9 1.6 17.4%
B 15 5 4.0 80.0%

16 5 1.8 35.0%

B 17 7 2.6 36.6%
B 18 7 0.9 12.5%
B 19 11 0.8 7.4%
Total 105 51.8 49.3%

Full Score Average Score % Score

Section A 70 41.8 59.6%

Section B 35 10.0 28.6%

Total 105 51.8 49.3%

Paper 2 Item Analyisis No of student: 16

Full Score Average Score % Score
Section A 30 13.9 46.3%
Section B 15 5.9 39.6%
Total 45 19.8 44.0%

© DataMaths Co., Ltd.



6A Condensed Item Analysis Report

Legend: Correct:[]  Incorrect: O] Distractor Chosen More than Correct Answer: [ ] Changed Answer: []

Question 1 Question 2

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 6.25% [ | A 11 68.75% | [ |
B 1 6.25% [I | B 0 0.00% | |
C 0 0.00% | | C 4 25.00% [ |
*D 14 87.50% | [1 D 1 6.25% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 3 Question 4

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 9 56.25% | | A 1 6.25% |[] |
B 1 6.25% [ | *B 5 31.25% | [ |
C 1 6.25% [ | C 6 37.50% | [ |
D 5 31.25% | [ | D 4 25.00% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 5 Question 6

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 6.25% |[] | A 15 93.75% | [
B 4 25.00% [ | B 0 0.00% | |
C 3 18.75% [T | C 1 6.25% [ |
*D 8 50.00% | [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 7 Question 8

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 7 43.75% | [ | A 6 37.50% | [ |
B 4 25.00% [ | B 2 12.50% [ |
C 1 6.25% [] | C 5 31.25% | [ |
D 4 25.00% [ | *D 3 18.75% [ | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 9 Question 10

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 0 0.00% | | A 5 31.25% | [ |
B 5 31.25% | [ | B 3 18.75% [ | |
*C 11 68.75% | [ | C 6 37.50% | [ |
D 0 0.00% | | D 2 12.50% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |

6A Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 11 Question 12

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 6 37.50% | [ | A 2 12.50% [] |
B 3 18.75% [ ] | B 1 6.25% |[] |
C 4 25.00% [ | C 1 6.25% [ |
D 3 18.75% [ | *D 11 68.75% | [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 1 6.25% ] |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 13 Question 14

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 0 0.00% | | A 6 37.50% | [ |
B 1 6.25% [ | B 3 18.75% [T |
*C 6 37.50% | [ | *C 7 43.75% | [ |
D 9 56.25% | [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 15 Question 16

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 3 18.75% [T | A 4 25.00% [ |
B 5 31.25% | [ | B 8 50.00% | [ |
C 0 0.00% | | C 3 18.75% [ |
*D 8 50.00% | [ | D 1 6.25% |[] |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 17 Question 18

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 25.00% [ ] | A 2 12.50% [ |
*B 1 6.25% [] | B 3 18.75% [ |
C 6 37.50% | [ | C 6 37.50% | [ |
D 5 31.25% | [ | *D 5 31.25% | [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 19 Question 20

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 2 12.50% [] | A 1 6.25% |[] |
*B 11 68.75% | [ | B 5 31.25% | [ |
C 2 12.50% [ | C 3 18.75% [ |
D 1 6.25% [ | *D 7 43.75% | [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |

6A Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 21 Question 22

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 2 12.50% [] | A 4 25.00% [ |
B 4 25.00% [ | B 3 18.75% [ ] |
C 4 25.00% [ | *C 8 50.00% | [ |
*D 6 37.50% | [ | D 1 6.25% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 23 Question 24

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 8 50.00% | [ | A 2 12.50% [] |
B 2 12.50% [ | *B 7 43.75% | [ |
C 6 37.50% | | | C 6 37.50% | | |
D 0 0.00% | | D 1 6.25% |[] |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 25 Question 26

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 6.25% [ | A 4 25.00% [ |
B 3 18.75% [T | *B 5 31.25% | [ |
*C 5 31.25% | [ | C 7 43.75% | [ |
D 7 43.75% | [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 27 Question 28

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 3 18.75% [ | A 1 6.25% [ |
B 3 18.75% [ | B 2 12.50% [] |
C 5 31.25% | [ | C 1 6.25% |[] |
*D 5 31.25% | [ | *D 12 75.00% | [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 29 Question 30

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 0 0.00% | | A 12 75.00% | [ |
B 2 12.50% [] | B 2 12.50% [] |
C 12 75.00% | [ | C 2 12.50% [ |
*D 2 12.50% [ ] | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |

6A Condensed Item Analysis Report
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Question 31 Question 32

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 3 18.75% [ | A 6 37.50% | [ |
B 2 12.50% | | B 3 18.75% [ ] |
*C 8 50.00% | [ | C 4 25.00% [ |
D 3 18.75% [ | D 3 18.75% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 33 Question 34

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 3 18.75% [ | A 4 25.00% [ | |
B 3 18.75% [ | B 7 43.75% | [ |
*C 5 31.25% | [ | C 3 18.75% [ |
D 4 25.00% [ | D 2 12.50% [] |
Unattempted 1 6.25% |[] |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 35 Question 36

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 5 31.25% | [ | A 5 31.25% | [ |
*B 4 25.00% [ ] | *B 4 25.00% [ ] |
C 3 18.75% [ | C 5 31.25% | [ |
D 3 18.75% [ | D 2 12.50% [] |
Unattempted 1 6.25% [ |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 37 Question 38

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 25.00% [ | A 5 31.25% | | |
B 4 25.00% [ | B 5 31.25% | [ |
*C 6 37.50% | [ | C 2 12.50% [] |
D 2 12.50% | | D 3 18.75% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 1 6.25% |[] |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 39 Question 40

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 5 31.25% | [ | A 5 31.25% | [ |
*B 4 25.00% [ ] | B 5 31.25% | [ |
C 4 25.00% [ | *C 3 18.75% [ ] |
D 3 18.75% [ | D 3 18.75% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |

6A Condensed

Iltem Analysis Report

-16- © DataMaths Co., Ltd.



Question 41 Question 42

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 6 37.50% | [ | A 2 12.50% [] |
B 2 12.50% [] | B 3 18.75% [ ] |
*C 4 25.00% [ ] | *C 11 68.75% | [ |
D 4 25.00% [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 43 Question 44

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 12 75.00% | [ | A 2 12.50% [] |
B 1 6.25% [ | *B 12 75.00% | [ |
C 1 6.25% [l | C 0 0.00% | |
D 2 12.50% [] | D 2 12.50% [] |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 45

Response Frequency Percent

A 5 31.25% | [ |

*B 7 43.75% | [ |

C 1 6.25% |[] |

D 3 18.75% [ |

Unattempted 0 0.00% | |

Invalid 0 0.00% | |

6A Condensed Item Analysis Report

-17- © DataMaths Co., Ltd.



Group: 6B

Paper 1 Item Analysis No of student: 31

Section Question No. Full Score Average Score % Score
A(1) 1 3 29 96.8%
A(1) 2 3 29 96.8%
A(1) 3 3 2.7 89.2%
A(1) 4 3 1.8 60.2%
A(1) 5 4 3.7 91.9%
A(1) 6 4 3.9 97.6%
A(1) 7 5 4.4 88.4%
A(1) 8 5 4.4 87.1%
A(1) 9 5 4.1 82.6%
A(2) 10 6 4.5 75.8%
A(2) 11 6 3.6 60.2%
A(2) 12 6 3.3 55.4%
A(2) 13 8 2.6 32.3%
A(2) 14 9 2.7 30.5%
B 15 5 4.5 90.3%

16 5 23 46.5%

B 17 7 24 33.6%
B 18 7 0.9 12.4%
B 19 11 1.7 15.2%
Total 105 59.3 56.5%

Full Score Average Score % Score

Section A 70 47.6 68.0%

Section B 35 11.7 33.5%

Total 105 59.3 56.5%

Paper 2 Item Analyisis No of student: 30

Full Score Average Score % Score
Section A 30 15.6 52.1%
Section B 15 6.1 40.7%
Total 45 21.7 48.3%
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6B Condensed Item Analysis Report

Legend: Correct:[]  Incorrect: O] Distractor Chosen More than Correct Answer: [ ] Changed Answer: []

Question 1 Question 2

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 0 0.00% | | A 25 83.33% | |
B 6 20.00% | | B 1 3.33% | |
C 0 0.00% | | C 2 6.67% [ |
*D 24 80.00% | | D 2 6.67% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 3 Question 4

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 26 86.67% | | A 2 6.67% [ |
B 0 0.00% | | *B 12 40.00% | |
C 2 6.67% [ | C 11 36.67% | |
D 2 6.67% [ | D 5 16.67% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 5 Question 6

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 3.33% | | A 29 96.67% | I
B 0 0.00% | | B 1 3.33% | |
C 6 20.00% | | C 0 0.00% | |
*D 23 76.67% | | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 7 Question 8

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 16 53.33% | | A 5 16.67% | |
B 4 13.33% | | B 10 33.33% | |
C 6 20.00% | | C 10 33.33% | |
D 4 13.33% | | *D 4 13.33% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 9 Question 10

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 3.33% | | A 1 3.33% | |
B 2 6.67% [I | B 17 56.67% | |
*C 27 90.00% | | C 10 33.33% | |
D 0 0.00% | | D 2 6.67% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
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Question 11 Question 12

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 23 76.67% | [ 1 A 5 16.67% 7] |
B 3 10.00% [7] | B 1 3.33% | |
C 2 6.67% [ | C 3 10.00% [ |
D 2 6.67% [ | *D 20 66.67% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 13 Question 14

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 0 0.00% | | A 6 20.00% | |
B 8 26.67% | [ | B 4 13.33% | |
*C 10 33.33% | [ | *C 19 63.33% | |
D 12 40.00% | [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 15 Question 16

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 2 6.67% [ | A 12 40.00% | [ |
B 5 16.67% [ | B 5 16.67% [ |
C 3 10.00% [7] | C 5 16.67% [ |
*D 19 63.33% | | D 8 26.67% | [ |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 17 Question 18

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 6 20.00% [ | A 0 0.00% | |
*B 13 43.33% | [ | B 9 30.00% | | |
C 5 16.67% [] | C 9 30.00% | [ |
D 5 16.67% [ | *D 10 33.33% | [ |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | |  Unattempted 2 6.67% [ |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 19 Question 20

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 8 26.67% | [ | A 2 6.67% [ |
*B 17 56.67% | [ | B 8 26.67% | [ |
C 4 13.33% | | C 9 30.00% | [ |
D 1 3.33% | | *D 10 33.33% | [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
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Question 21 Question 22

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 13.33% [] | A 4 13.33% [] |
B 8 26.67% | [ | B 9 30.00% | [ |
C 9 30.00% | [ | *C 9 30.00% | [ |
*D 8 26.67% | [ | D 8 26.67% | | |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 23 Question 24

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 10 33.33% | [ | A 4 13.33% [] |
B 4 13.33% [ | *B 12 40.00% | [ |
C 6 20.00% | | C 7 23.33% [ |
D 10 33.33% | [ | D 7 23.33% [ |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 25 Question 26

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 9 30.00% | [ | A 3 10.00% [ |
B 7 23.33% [ | *B 14 46.67% | [ |
*C 9 30.00% | [ | C 8 26.67% | | |
D 3 10.00% [T | D 4 13.33% [] |
Unattempted 2 6.67% [ |  Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 27 Question 28

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 13.33% [ | A 2 6.67% [ |
B 10 33.33% | [ | B 6 20.00% [ |
C 11 36.67% | [ | C 3 10.00% [7] |
*D 4 13.33% [ ] | *D 19 63.33% | |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 29 Question 30

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 3.33% | | A 25 83.33% | [ ]
B 3 10.00% [7] | B 2 6.67% [ |
C 23 76.67% | [ C 3 10.00% [ |
*D 3 10.00% [] | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | | Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
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Question 31 Question 32

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 1 3.33% | | A 7 23.33% [ |
B 4 13.33% [ | B 12 40.00% | [ |
*C 18 60.00% | | C 9 30.00% | |
D 6 20.00% | | D 1 3.33% | |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | | Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 33 Question 34

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 13.33% [ | A 4 13.33% [ | |
B 8 26.67% | [ | B 7 23.33% [ | |
*C 11 36.67% | [ | C 11 36.67% | |
D 6 20.00% | | D 7 23.33% [ | |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | |  Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 35 Question 36

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 7 23.33% [ | A 7 23.33% [T |
*B 10 33.33% | [ | B 9 30.00% | |
C 8 26.67% | [ | C 9 30.00% | |
D 4 13.33% [ | D 3 10.00% [7] |
Unattempted 1 3.33% | |  Unattempted 2 6.67% [ |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 37 Question 38

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 4 13.33% [ | A 11 36.67% | |
B 9 30.00% | [ | B 11 36.67% | |
*C 7 23.33% [ ] | C 7 23.33% [ ] |
D 8 26.67% | [ | D 0 0.00% | |
Unattempted 2 6.67% [ |  Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 39 Question 40

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 5 16.67% | | A 4 13.33% [] |
*B 11 36.67% | [ | B 13 43.33% | [ |
C 8 26.67% | [ | *C 5 16.67% [ ] |
D 4 13.33% [ | D 5 16.67% [ |
Unattempted 2 6.67% [l | Unattempted 3 10.00% [ |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
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Question 41 Question 42

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

A 2 6.67% [I | A 1 3.33% | |
B 7 23.33% [ ] | B 9 30.00% | [ |
*C 12 40.00% | [ | *C 18 60.00% | [ |
D 7 23.33% [ | D 1 3.33% | |
Unattempted 2 6.67% [l | Unattempted 1 3.33% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | | Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 43 Question 44

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

*A 24 80.00% | [ ] A 3 10.00% [7] |
B 2 6.67% [ | *B 23 76.67% | [ 1
C 1 3.33% | | C 3 10.00% [T |
D 3 10.00% [] | D 1 3.33% | |
Unattempted 0 0.00% | |  Unattempted 0 0.00% | |
Invalid 0 0.00% | |  Invalid 0 0.00% | |
Question 45

Response Frequency Percent

A 8 26.67% | [ |

*B 13 43.33% | [ |

C 5 16.67% [] |

D 4 13.33% [] |

Unattempted 0 0.00% | |

Invalid 0 0.00% | |

6B Condensed Item Analysis Report
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